
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICE'S LEGACY 1 Last start Masters winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R11, M 1M 3M 2P M1/2T. Fleming 485972 19/0294

 2 TORNADO TWIST Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 3M M1/1N. Hand 487750 9/0170

 3 IMMEDIATE Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 2M 3C 1P M2/2/2H. Munn 490253 23/0378

 4 TRENDY TRALEE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R9, Y 3Y 4Y 1M M2/1/2P. Midson 466113 20/0213

 5 DUPITER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 2M M2/1/2J. Bush 485970 16/0155

 6 BRUNO DAFON Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 7M M3/2J. Bush 485971 10/0104

 7 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R11, P 8P 7Y 4M M3/1B. Spence 478256 9/089

 8 BUBBA BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R11, M 7M 6M 6P M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE RINGO Last start placegetter TAR, 07/05/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 4/1/2N. Hand 526401 7/6249

 2 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Muller 530427 5/4192

 3 UNO RAPIDO 2 Last start winner DUB, 08/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1Y 3P 5/3P. Wasson 499821 4/1211

 4 RUTLAND CHARLIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R4, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 2/0227

 5 SIMILAR FEATURES 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/05/2021, R9, P 3P 2Y 1P 5/3L. Harborne 534531 2/1184

 6 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/05/2021, R11, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/4L. Harborne 534526 1/0125

 7 ARROGANT DUSTY Dropping in grade DUB, 08/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/7171

 8 EMIKO Dropping in grade GUN, 01/04/2021, R7, P 4Y 6P 6P 5/1W. Wakem 498136 9/5142

 9 SOY SAUCE 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 20/04/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/1S. Noad 499617 7/4131

 10 RICE'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R11, M 1M 3M 2P 5/1T. Fleming 485972 19/11294

 11 DANCE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/1J. Bush 498351 10/3206

 12 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 4/3204

 13 TILLY THOMAS Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R7, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/2R. Ryan 499059 5/2171

 14 LAINEY ZAPPER 2 Weighted points score BAL, 04/01/2021, R9 (FEL)P 1P 8P 5/2J. Eather 527006 3/2171

 15 ELECTRIC NUGGET Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R6, Y 5Y 2Y 1Y 5/2R. Ryan 529289 4/2169

 16 TENNANT Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1J. Keller 499565 9/4159

 17 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3156

 18 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2P 8P 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/1155

 19 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2K. Fuller 521784 6/2147

 20 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1140

 21 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y (FEL)P 5P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1127

 22 MURIEL TARANTINO Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2126

 23 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3114

 24 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R10, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0114

 25 ZIPPING TRISH Weighted points score SAP, 14/03/2021, R11 8P 6P 4P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0108

 26 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6P 5M 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/3101

 27 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/097

 28 SAINT WALLACE Weighted points score SLE, 04/03/2021, R5 5P 5P 5P 5/2J. Murray 531575 4/296

 29 SHE KNOWS UNO Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3A. White 520903 5/193

 30 LOCH IT Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1R. Dawes 507443 6/392

 31 SUPER FUNNY Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 4/189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZOTHAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3J. Murray 531578 2/184

 33 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2R. Neville 498349 4/281

 34 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/081

 35 HAZY'S GIRL Weighted points score MTG, 08/04/2021, R7, PR2 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 521447 4/072

 36 WESTSIDE LATER Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/3T. Fleming 494580 4/169

 37 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/167

 38 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAURITIAN JAZZ Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1Y 5/3W. Marmara 535620 2/1246

 2 LILY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/2G. Muller 530423 3/2237

 3 RUTLAND CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 2/0227

 4 WILD SYRENE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 536518 2/1220

 5 SIMILAR FEATURES 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 1P 5/3L. Harborne 534531 2/1184

 6 LAINEY ZAPPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 8P 5/2J. Eather 527006 3/2171

 7 LUKE'S LAD Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 3/1155

 8 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 3P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1140

 9 ARROGANT SUZY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3Y 7P 5/4L. Haaring 526118 1/0136

 10 ZIPPER SHINE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1P 1Y 5/3G. Muller 526505 2/1136

 11 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1Y 5/4J. Lee 526259 2/0133

 12 SKETCHY DAVID Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/2132

 13 MEXICAN MAVIS 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 8P 5/4L. Harborne 534526 1/0125

 14 TEST OF TIME Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/4N. Hand 530987 1/0109

 15 GAGAN DOLLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 7P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0108

 16 ZIPPING TRISH Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0108

 17 ARROGANT LILLIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5Y 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1105

 18 GOTHIKA Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/0105

 19 JARGON JIMMY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/4G. Wilkinson 476962 1/099

 20 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/097

 21 DANA HOPALONG Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P (BDN)P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 3/193

 22 BONT'S CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 7P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/087

 23 INDI'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/4C. Rosier 525305 1/086

 24 ZOTHAN'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/3J. Murray 531578 2/184

 25 CHARMING CHILLI Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/4M. Clarke 498563 1/083

 26 TIN TOWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/081

 27 TINY SPARKS Grade order Grade 5 8P 1Y 5Y 5/4M. Clarke 499570 1/079

 28 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/278

 29 ARROGANT SCOTTY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 8P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/076

 30 TOUCH OF FEVER Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 8P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/167

 31 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 IDLE MISS Grade order Grade 5 8P 7Y 7P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNO RAPIDO 2 Last start winner DUB, 08/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1Y 3P 5/3P. Wasson 499821 4/1211

 2 RUTLAND CHARLIE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R4, P 3P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 2/0227

 3 SIMILAR FEATURES 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/05/2021, R9, P 3P 2Y 1P 5/3L. Harborne 534531 2/1184

 4 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/05/2021, R11, P 2P 5Y 8P 5/4L. Harborne 534526 1/0125

 5 ARROGANT DUSTY Dropping in grade DUB, 08/05/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/7171

 6 EMIKO Dropping in grade GUN, 01/04/2021, R7, P 4Y 6P 6P 5/1W. Wakem 498136 9/5142

 7 SOY SAUCE 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 20/04/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/1S. Noad 499617 7/4131

 8 RICE'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R11, M 1M 3M 2P 5/1T. Fleming 485972 19/11294

 9 DANCE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/1J. Bush 498351 10/3206

 10 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 4/3204

 11 LAINEY ZAPPER 2 Weighted points score BAL, 04/01/2021, R9 (FEL)P 1P 8P 5/2J. Eather 527006 3/2171

 12 TILLY THOMAS Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R7, Y 6Y 3Y 1Y 5/2R. Ryan 499059 5/2171

 13 ELECTRIC NUGGET Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R6, Y 5Y 2Y 1Y 5/2R. Ryan 529289 4/2169

 14 TENNANT Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1J. Keller 499565 9/4159

 15 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3156

 16 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2P 8P 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/1155

 17 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2K. Fuller 521784 6/2147

 18 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1140

 19 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y (FEL)P 5P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1127

 20 MURIEL TARANTINO Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2126

 21 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3114

 22 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R10, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0114

 23 ZIPPING TRISH Weighted points score SAP, 14/03/2021, R11 8P 6P 4P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0108

 24 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6P 5M 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/3101

 25 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/097

 26 SAINT WALLACE Weighted points score SLE, 04/03/2021, R5 5P 5P 5P 5/2J. Murray 531575 4/296

 27 SHE KNOWS UNO Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3A. White 520903 5/193

 28 LOCH IT Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1R. Dawes 507443 6/392

 29 SUPER FUNNY Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4Y 4P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 4/189

 30 ZOTHAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3J. Murray 531578 2/184

 31 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2R. Neville 498349 4/281
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/081

 33 HAZY'S GIRL Weighted points score MTG, 08/04/2021, R7, PR2 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 521447 4/072

 34 WESTSIDE LATER Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/3T. Fleming 494580 4/169

 35 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/167

 36 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT TO DRIVE Last start placegetter WAG, 14/06/2020, R1, P 3P M/1M. Munn 507652 0/0117

 2 ANOTHER DOUBLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 01/05/2021, R1, P 3P 2Y 4P M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/0114

 3 RUTLAND JESS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y

GUN, 01/04/2021, R1, P

7P 2Y 3P M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/0114

 4 DAVETTE'S DIVA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 23/11/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1K. Sills 527334 0/076

 5 NASHVILLE BANDIT First start M/1B. Garland 535754 0/00

 6 MISS LOCKOUT Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 08/04/2021, R2, P 7Y 5P 6P M/1J. Lee 534065 0/054

 7 SIX SUGARS Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/04/2021, R1, Y 8Y M/1T. Robinson 538870 0/025

 8 FOLD BACK Weighted points score DUB, 08/05/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/092

 9 TRAVELLIN' BRIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R1, P 5P (FEL)Y 6P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/074

 10 HI MISS Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1M. Clarke 534204 0/060

 11 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 7Y M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/054

 12 TEMPTATION CRAZE Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 6P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/054

 13 BAILEY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R1, P 8P 4Y 6P M/1A. Lee 537483 0/052

 14 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R1, P 5P 6Y M/1T. Robinson 538869 0/048

 15 HARD LIQUOR 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P M/1P. Wasson 528198 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P NG 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY A WINNER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1P (FTF)Y 5/4D. Howarth 525558 4/0192

 2 KEYOSHA Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 5P 5/4B. King 497379 2/0166

 3 LACHIE'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 7P 5/4B. Hastie 529519 3/0152

 4 FAMILY TOUCH Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5Y 5P 5/4B. Hastie 533082 2/0146

 5 BANOFFEE DREAM Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 2P 5/4B. Phillips 498354 3/0144

 6 SWIFT FOX Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4Y 2Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0137

 7 I'M DUSTY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 6P 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/0123

 8 HARD WORK LORNA Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 1P 5/4A. Syphers 532505 1/0123

 9 ANN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 7Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 3/0111

 10 TRALEE DOMINATOR Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5Y 8P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/092

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 May 2021 - 09:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P NG 340 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POLISHED MAGIC Grade order Grade 4 2Y 2Y 8P 4/1/2B. Hastie 500840 7/4189

 2 STELLAR JEWEL Grade order Grade 4 1Y 1Y 8Y 4/1/1J. Eather 522524 8/4163

 3 OPAL SKY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 7P 5/2A. Syphers 499302 6/2238

 4 YORKLEA STASH Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 6Y 5/3B. Hastie 521981 5/1169

 5 MY MATE JACK Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/4B. Spence 493116 6/0166

 6 MY LIL LOUIE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 7P 5/1M. Taylor 493086 6/3159

 7 NELLY ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 5Y 5/2T. Luke 517807 5/2149

 8 SIR ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 4Y 5/1B. Spence 517801 8/6146

 9 SERENA CREEK Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 3Y 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/3119

 10 TYPHOON JED Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 5Y 5/4C. Stackman 491887 5/0118
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERINA IVY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 2Y 5/4M. Munn 530602 4/0251

 2 THAT'S NICE TOO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536516 4/0259

 3 UNO RAPIDO 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 08/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1Y 3P 5/4P. Wasson 499821 4/0211

 4 TRENDY TRALEE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R9, Y 3Y 4Y 1M 5/4P. Midson 466113 20/0213

 5 ICY SPRING Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4K. Sills 496044 6/0211

 6 MAURITIAN POGBA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 535624 2/1186

 7 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R9, Y 2Y 3Y 3P 5/3P. Midson 517805 5/1185

 8 ELECTRIC DREAMS Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R8, P 6P 2Y 3P 5/3R. Neville 531237 5/1175

 9 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2P 8P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0155

 10 DUPITER 3 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 2M 5/1J. Bush 485970 16/5155

 11 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 8/1144

 12 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4A. Campton 521216 6/0132

 13 SOY SAUCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/4S. Noad 499617 7/0131

 14 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y (FEL)P 5P 5/3D. Howarth 520904 4/1127

 15 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R10, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0114

 16 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6P 5M 5/3S. Howarth 490592 9/1101

 17 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/097

 18 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 3/078

 19 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4P. Wasson 497286 2/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P NG 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MURPHEY Last start Country winner TAM, 08/05/2021, R8, Y 1Y 5P 1Y 2/1/2A. Syphers 495032 16/6280

 2 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2W. Marmara 498264 23/3297

 3 SUPER START Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 1Y 3/1/2M. Munn 508704 14/6227

 4 MAGIC MAVIS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 08/05/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2A. Ivers 531372 8/4156

 5 STIGMATIZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Muller 522143 11/0300

 6 DANCE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4P 3P 4/1/1J. Bush 498351 10/4206
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STIGMATIZE 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 24/04/2021, R7, P (FEL)P 3P 3P 2/1/2G. Muller 522143 11/10300

 2 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 2/1/2W. Marmara 498264 23/19297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/1W. Marmara 525627 8/5144

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 May 2021 - 09:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANOTHER DOUBLE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 01/05/2021, R1, P

COO, 28/04/2021, R2, Y

3P 2Y 4P M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/0114

 2 RUTLAND JESS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y

GUN, 01/04/2021, R1, P

7P 2Y 3P M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/0114

 3 TRAVELLIN' BRIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R1, P 5P (FEL)Y 6P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/074

 4 HARD LIQUOR 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P M/1P. Wasson 528198 0/048

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 May 2021 - 09:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 May 2021

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON TONY Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3K. Sills 529810 2/1159

 2 WONDER WOOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/2M. Munn 525565 6/2267

 3 MAURITIAN POGBA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 535624 2/1186

 4 DUPITER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 2M 5/1J. Bush 485970 16/5155

 5 DANA BIG JOHNNY Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1C. Rosier 498484 10/5141

 6 SIMPLE SHEARER Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 532823 2/0141
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